Kpecno - Tossens 209,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

MaTepuan

MaTepunan Hor
HanonHeHne

SKU

86

82

82

40

50

HeBbIABNXXHON

TeppakoTOoBLIN

[MnoTHasa TKaHb

HoXXKWn 13 nnactuka

Mpy>XUHbI | HanoHUTeNb 13 Abllallen rneHsbl

10557-S-10850099

|

s . \S

e AT



